framework®
powered by
KEY ADVANTAGES
• Unifi ed graphical tool set
for all connected building
systems
• BACnet® server for
integration with almost any

• RSS
• RoHS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Niagara Enterprise Security Supervisor
SEC-SUP-32  Niagara Enterprise Security Application. Includes license for 32 readers, MySQL and MSSQL
databases. Niagara Supervisor License must be ordered separately.
Niagara Enterprise Security Supervisor additional reader packs
SEC-R-16 16 Reader Pack
SEC-R-64 64 Reader Pack
SEC-R-256 256 Reader Pack
SEC-R-1024 1,024 Reader Pack
Niagara Enterprise Security Supervisor video options
DR-S-MLS-16 Milestone Xprotect® Professional/+ or Corporate 16 camera driver
DR-S-MLS-32 Milestone Xprotect® Professional/+ or Corporate 32 camera driver
DR-S-MLS-64 Milestone Xprotect® Professional/+ or Corporate 64 camera driver
DR-S-MLS-128 Milestone Xprotect® Professional/+ or Corporate 128 camera driver
DR-S-AXIS-16 Axis® 16 camera driver
DR-S-AXIS-32 Axis® 32 camera driver
DR-S-AXIS-64 Axis® 64 camera driver
DR-S-AXIS-128 Axis® 128 camera driver
Niagara Enterprise Security Supervisor photo ID
DR-SEC-S-ASURE
Photo ID Driver – enables photo import and integrated photo ID management. Integrates with
SEC-ASURE-ID (HID® Asure ID SDK) software which is required for designing badge templates,